
 

 

BS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY  1ST YEAR – SECTION A 

 

COURSE CODE DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE 4 Readings In Philippine History Monday 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM NSB 102 

GE 1 Understanding The Self Monday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM SJB 203 

GE 2 Mathematics In the Modern World Tuesday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN MAB 101 

GE 3 Purposive Communication Wednesday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 102 

ENSCI Environmental Science Thursday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 102 

GE 7 Science, Technology, & Society Thursday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM NSB 201 

PE 1 PATHFIT 1 Movement Competency Training Thursday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 101 

RT 100 
Introduction To Radiologic Technology & 

Health Care 
Friday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN 

AVR 

VAL ED 1 Discovering Oneself Saturday 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM ONLINE 

 

 



 

 

BS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY  1ST YEAR – SECTION B 

 

COURSE CODE DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE 4 Readings In Philippine History Monday 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM NSB 103 

GE 1 Understanding The Self Monday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM SJB 204 

GE 2 Mathematics In the Modern World Tuesday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN MAB 102 

GE 3 Purposive Communication Wednesday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 103 

ENSCI Environmental Science Thursday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 103 

GE 7 Science, Technology, & Society Thursday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM NSB 202 

PE 1 PATHFIT 1 Movement Competency Training Thursday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 102 

RT 100 
Introduction To Radiologic Technology & 

Health Care 
Friday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN 

SJB 201 

VAL ED 1 Discovering Oneself Saturday 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM ONLINE 

 

 

 



 

 

BS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY  1ST YEAR – SECTION C 

 

COURSE CODE DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE 4 Readings In Philippine History Monday 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM NSB 201 

GE 1 Understanding The Self Monday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM NSB 101 

GE 2 Mathematics In the Modern World Tuesday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN MAB 103 

GE 3 Purposive Communication Wednesday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 104 

ENSCI Environmental Science Thursday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 104 

GE 7 Science, Technology, & Society Thursday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM NSB 203 

PE 1 PATHFIT 1 Movement Competency Training Thursday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 103 

RT 100 
Introduction To Radiologic Technology & 

Health Care 
Friday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN 

SJB 202 

VAL ED 1 Discovering Oneself Saturday 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM ONLINE 

 

 

 



 

 

BS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY  2ND YEAR – SECTION A 

 

COURSE CODE DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE ELEC 1 Gender And Society Monday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN AVR 

STAT Statistics Monday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 
ANATOMY 

LAB 

RT 102 Imaging Science & Informatics Tuesday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 203 

PE 3 
PATHFIT 3 Menu of Dance, Sports, Martial Arts, 

Group Exercise, Outdoor & Adventure Activities 
Tuesday 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

ANATOMY 

LAB 

RT 103 Radiation Production & Characteristics Wednesday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 101 

RT 104 Principles Of Imaging Wednesday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 105 

RT 105 
Professional Ethics, Jurisprudence & Cultural 

Sensitivity 
Thursday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

MAB 202 

VAL ED 3 Family Life and Filipino Values System Thursday 7:00 PM – 8:30 PM ONLINE 

ANA 1 Human Anatomy and Physiology Friday  10:30 AM – 12:00 NN SJB 203 

 

 



 

 

BS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY  2ND YEAR – SECTION B 

 

COURSE CODE DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE ELEC 1 Gender And Society Monday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN SJB 201 

STAT Statistics Monday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM AVR 

RT 102 Imaging Science & Informatics Tuesday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 204 

PE 3 
PATHFIT 3 Menu of Dance, Sports, Martial Arts, 

Group Exercise, Outdoor & Adventure Activities 
Tuesday 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

AVR 

RT 103 Radiation Production & Characteristics Wednesday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 102 

RT 104 Principles Of Imaging Wednesday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 201 

RT 105 
Professional Ethics, Jurisprudence & Cultural 

Sensitivity 
Thursday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

MAB 203 

VAL ED 3 Family Life and Filipino Values System Thursday 7:00 PM – 8:30 PM ONLINE 

ANA 1 Human Anatomy and Physiology Friday  10:30 AM – 12:00 NN SJB 204 

 

 



 

 

 

BS RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY  3RD YEAR – SECTION A 

 

COURSE CODE DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

RT 115 Ultrasonography Monday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN NSB 101 

RT 113 Radiographic Positioning & Procedures 1 Monday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 204 

RT 116 Admin, Leadership & Entrepreneurship Tuesday 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM MAB 201 

RT 117 Radiation Protection Wednesday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM MAB 204 

RT 118 Radiologic Pathology Thursday 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM MAB 201 

PD Personality Growth & Development Thursday 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN NSB 202 

RT 114 Radiologic Contrast Examination Friday 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM 
ANATOMY 

LAB 

RT 119 Quality Assurance & Quality Control 2018 Friday 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM 
ANATOMY 

LAB 

 


